Security Gateway 10 Series
Clavister SSP™ Security Service Platform
firewall • VPN termination • intrusion prevention • anti-virus
content filtering • traffic shaping • authentication
Protecting Values
Clavister Security Gateway 10 Series
The Clavister Security Gateway 10 Series is a costefficient Custom Premises
Equipment (CPE) unit for Managed Security Service Provider (MSSP) envi-

		  Audit Mode
		  Blocking Mode
		  Classification Categories
		  URL White/Black Listing
	 Antivirus
 		  Stream-based Signatures
		  Automated Signature Updates
		  Per Device Signature Service
	 Antispam*
		  DNS BL
		  Multiple spam lists
		  Verify e-mail sendors
		  Whitelist/Blacklist
Protecting Values
Clavister Security Gateway 10 Series
Clavister Security Gateway 12	 CLA-APP-SG12
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit	 12 months	 CLA-APP-SG12-SS12
Standard Unit	 36 months	 CLA-APP-SG12-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-SSHW12
Standard Unit	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-SSHW36
UTM Services
Antivirus Signature Update Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-KAV12
Antivirus Signature Update Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-KAV36
Web Content Filtering Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-WCF12
Web Content Filtering Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-WCF36
IDP Signature Update Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-IDP12
IDP Signature Update Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG12-IDP36
License upgrades
SG12 to SG15	 License Upgrade 	 CLA-APP-SG12-SG15
Clavister Security Gateway 15		  CLA-APP-SG15
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit	 12 months	 CLA-APP-SG15-SS12
Standard Unit	 36 months	 CLA-APP-SG15-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-SSHW12
Standard Unit	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-SSHW36
UTM Services
Antivirus Signature Update Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-KAV12
Antivirus Signature Update Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-KAV36
Web Content Filtering Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-WCF12
Web Content Filtering Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-WCF36
IDP Signature Update Service	 12 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-IDP12
IDP Signature Update Service	 36 Months	 CLA-APP-SG15-IDP36
Warranty
All products in the Clavister Security Gateway 50 Series come with a two (2)
year standard RMA warranty and 90 days Software Subscription covering all
major and minor software releases counting from the Start Date.